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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASJSU-PC1 1:45.51

McCormick, Morgan R 18 Solorio, Taylor R 19

McLean, Michaela L 21 Beneke, Brynne E 20

27.31 29.55 23.6824.97

AUCSD-SI2 1:46.11

Lee, Austine 20 Bryan, Jaimie L 19

Amog, Jaclyn A 21 Daley, Colleen 20

27.13 30.38 23.6624.94

BUCSD-SI3 1:49.16

Toronczak, Julia A 18 Chen, Eva 21

Thomas, Naomi G 20 Woo, Catherine W 19

28.23 30.39 24.5426.00

BSJSU-PC4 1:49.34

Smith, Haley J 22 Johnson, Jen L 20

Robinson, Cassidy N 19 Bruni, Christina A 21

28.75 30.30 19.7130.58

CSJSU-PC5 x1:49.73

Humel, Colleen V 18 Yoder, Dominique K 19

Van Hofwegen, Angel N 19 Nelson, Amber R 21

28.50 30.18 24.5826.47

CUCSD-SI6 x1:51.54

Tang, Natalie S 19 Phetbenjakul, Anshanika 18

Wittenbrink, Jayna E 18 Murphy, Haley M 19

28.33 31.24 24.9427.03

DSJSU-PC7 x1:51.59

Ellis, Lisa M 19 Buxbaum, Amanda J 20

Cable, Alyssa J 20 Davis, Alli C 20

29.00 30.87 24.9126.81

AMESA-CO8 1:53.36

Hudson, Olivia J 19 Reetz, Miranda G 19

Leonard, Eryn T 19 Bobillier, Olivia L 20

29.49 31.58 25.2727.02

BMESA-CO9 1:57.47

Bearden, Brianna E 19 Ochsner, Ashley K 21

Mabile, Hannah E 18 Bradley, Marissa E 19

29.81 34.03 25.9327.70

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:34.22

Malley, Sean O 24 Zavala, AJ C 20

Jacobs, Julian L 19 Heale, Arthur C 20

24.16 26.55 20.8022.71

AMESA-CO2 1:35.90

Hastings, Justin R 23 Bedford, Josh W 18

Hirsch, Sky J 19 Szekely, Peter J 21

24.27 27.03 21.4323.17

AMS&T-MV3 1:36.72

Layne, Ryan M 21 Chavez, Miguel 20

Hathaway, Caleb J 19 Anderson, Dakota D 18

24.87 26.38 22.0023.47

BUCSD-SI4 1:37.64

Wylder, Kevin D 18 Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S 19

Lee, Hoon S 18 Galvan, Jack C 22

25.01 27.85 20.9323.85

CUCSD-SI5 x1:38.82

Pais, Christopher J 18 Yong, Zachary K 20

Nguyen, Michael T 19 Bryan, Joseph S 21

25.42 27.39 21.6824.33

BMESA-CO6 1:39.40

Mendelson, Drake D 20 Stutzriem, Thomas L 19

Garrett, Nick L 22 Ortiz, Justin D 21

26.62 26.85 21.9124.02

BMS&T-MV7 1:39.61

Mossop, Stuart L 18 Larkins, Drew S 21

Lohff, Christopher M 21 Endebrock, Nate W 18

25.75 27.65 22.4023.81

CMESA-CO8 x1:43.22

Scott, Andrew L 19 Pinto, Nicolas M 19

Johnston, Kyle J 19 Caldeira, Riccardo A 22

27.89 28.53 22.7124.09

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 20Spitser, Riley E1 10:20.63

27.25 30.11 31.1630.83

31.16 31.32

31.42 31.39 31.65 31.49

31.47 31.56 31.45 31.64

31.62 30.97 31.49 1:01.30

SJSU-PC 19Fellows, Allyson N2 10:36.86

28.97 31.40 32.0431.86

32.00 32.01 31.99 32.07

31.94 31.93 32.25 32.08

32.12 31.98 32.41 31.99

32.15 32.17 32.10 31.40

UCSD-SI 21Lee, Megan H3 11:00.84

30.18 32.43 32.9732.91

33.06 32.89 33.14 33.00

33.14 33.46 33.45 33.39

33.55 33.51 33.45 33.54

33.43 33.33 33.64 32.37

MESA-CO 19Young, Abi L4 11:06.54

29.67 32.81 33.9633.60

34.11 33.90 33.50 33.86

33.81 33.21 32.74 33.31

34.05 34.23 33.86 33.99

33.42 33.26 33.62 31.63

UCSD-SI 21Norgaard, Jessie L5 11:14.81

29.30 32.45 33.4433.34

33.64 33.87 33.90 33.97

34.08 34.38 34.15 34.27

34.44 34.11 33.97 34.38

34.64 34.04 34.50 33.94

MESA-CO 22Wigg, Maddy R6 11:24.56

30.65 33.22 34.2833.83

34.45 34.43 34.49 34.63

34.62 34.57 34.52 34.62

34.63 34.78 34.52 34.64

34.81 34.61 34.61 33.65

MESA-CO 19Gerstmar, Kat V7 11:31.45

30.83 33.75 34.5234.43

34.52 34.60 34.65 34.69

34.80 34.92 34.70 34.75

34.75 35.07 35.16 35.05

34.75 34.96 35.35 35.20

MESA-CO 18Brockie, Hannah K8 x11:44.15

32.24 34.48 36.1335.44

35.31 35.35 35.55 35.67

35.87 35.56 35.20 35.12

35.21 35.65 35.44 34.69

35.66 35.79 35.20 34.59

MESA-CO 19Hendrick, Alex A9 x11:45.88

31.06 34.45 35.2534.80

35.06 35.64 35.90 35.69

35.78 36.21 35.97 35.73

35.83 35.63 35.90 35.80

35.80 35.79 35.33 34.26

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Li, Paul T1 9:46.08

26.19 28.77 29.5329.11

29.25 29.48 29.57 29.42

29.48 29.63 29.80 29.76

29.90 30.02 29.99 29.88

29.80 29.23 28.90 28.37

MS&T-MV 19Glaser, Jonathan D2 9:47.13

26.19 28.87 29.4929.26

29.65 29.63 29.78 29.73

29.89 30.04 29.88 29.99

29.97 29.94 30.03 29.55

29.42 29.15 29.02 27.65

UCSD-SI 19Mitrushina, Sasha N3 9:51.47

26.72 29.01 29.7329.41

29.45 29.72 29.49 29.62

29.71 29.71 29.95 29.99

29.96 29.91 30.11 29.84

29.95 29.71 30.12 29.36

MESA-CO 19Gifford, Ryan R4 9:59.28

26.47 29.01 29.8029.48

29.94 30.03 30.13 30.30

29.98 29.89 30.06 30.31

30.26 30.40 30.89 30.53

30.76 30.59 30.71 29.74

MS&T-MV 18Rouleau, Mike S5 10:07.68

27.13 30.29 30.7330.47

30.84 30.73 30.46 31.02

30.77 30.34 30.39 30.18

30.38 30.50 30.46 30.55

30.75 30.50 30.65 30.54

MESA-CO 20Pacheco, Jeremy A6 10:15.11

27.92 30.14 30.3330.49

30.38 30.83 31.14 31.10

30.95 30.86 30.79 31.28

31.60 31.72 31.21 30.61

31.30 31.08 30.96 30.42
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

MESA-CO 18Hicks, Jason W7 10:16.99

27.37 29.99 31.3130.80

31.73 31.44 31.68 31.56

31.42 31.63 30.23 30.37

31.18 31.17 31.57 30.81

30.83 31.03 30.60 30.27

MS&T-MV 18Endebrock, Nate W8 10:25.65

28.03 30.63 31.5030.83

31.25 31.08 31.51 31.59

31.62 32.01 31.46 31.92

31.65 32.04 32.44 31.71

31.76 31.37 31.39 29.86

UCSD-SI 22Halson, Joseph M9 10:31.39

26.14 31.58 31.6531.95

31.82 31.77 31.82 32.04

32.03 32.30 32.10 32.05

32.11 31.79 31.69 31.89

31.81 31.96 31.32 31.57

MESA-CO 21Edgar, Zack W10 x11:05.31

29.09 31.61 32.9232.17

32.95 33.22 33.17 33.10

33.21 33.20 32.75 32.58

1:05.07 32.43 32.96 32.48

32.38 31.99 30.21 17.82

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 18Sin, Stephanie Y1 1:53.18

26.97 28.61 28.6528.95

SJSU-PC 20Davis, Alli C2 1:54.09

26.79 29.17 29.1029.03

UCSD-SI 20Huttner, Madelyn E3 1:55.39

27.97 30.00 28.2129.21

SJSU-PC 21Hammond, Brooke C4 1:55.47

27.31 29.60 29.0129.55

UCSD-SI 19Woo, Catherine W5 1:56.38

27.05 29.58 29.9229.83

SJSU-PC 21Miller, Morgan R6 1:57.26

27.52 29.50 30.4229.82

SJSU-PC 21Nelson, Amber R7 x1:57.28

26.97 29.18 30.0031.13

MESA-CO 19Bradley, Marissa E8 1:59.76

28.13 29.90 30.9030.83

MESA-CO 19Leonard, Eryn T9 2:00.82

28.10 30.26 31.1431.32

UCSD-SI 18Hamza, Haley S10 x2:04.37

28.76 31.50 31.8932.22

MESA-CO 23Parker, Sam E11 2:07.37

28.30 32.67 33.3533.05

MESA-CO 20Morgan, Dana S12 x2:10.96

30.23 33.29 33.7633.68

MESA-CO 20Bobillier, Olivia L13 x2:14.51

30.33 33.49 35.4035.29

UCSD-SI 18Toronczak, Julia A--- X1:55.65

26.90 29.58 29.3929.78

UCSD-SI 20Daley, Colleen--- X1:57.97

27.30 30.14 29.9330.60

UCSD-SI 19Murphy, Haley M--- X2:00.47

28.42 30.45 30.8430.76

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Pourvahidi, Chandler J1 1:41.72

23.70 25.54 26.3226.16

UCSD-SI 20Leung, Michael Y2 1:43.72

24.37 26.52 26.4626.37

MS&T-MV 21Sponsler, Keith R3 1:44.27

24.32 27.07 25.7327.15

UCSD-SI 19Takeda, Austin H4 1:44.71

24.42 26.77 26.6826.84

MS&T-MV 20Nielsen, Eirik5 1:47.31

25.64 27.02 26.8227.83

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Justin Y6 x1:48.39

25.41 27.14 27.9227.92

MS&T-MV 18Anderson, Dakota D7 1:49.46

25.48 27.84 28.1727.97

MESA-CO 20Koehler, Garrett R8 1:50.38

25.69 27.61 28.5028.58

MESA-CO 20Mendelson, Drake D9 1:53.73

26.68 28.27 29.4529.33

UCSD-SI 20Nadler, Kyle B--- X1:48.22

25.41 27.50 27.5027.81

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21McLean, Michaela L1 57.96

28.25 29.71

SJSU-PC 18McCormick, Morgan R2 58.30

28.78 29.52

SJSU-PC 22Smith, Haley J3 59.93

29.38 30.55

SJSU-PC 18Humel, Colleen V4 x59.96

29.39 30.57

UCSD-SI 19Tang, Natalie S5 1:01.11

30.04 31.07

SJSU-PC 19Ellis, Lisa M6 x1:02.03

30.48 31.55

UCSD-SI 18Schoenfeld, Erin E7 1:03.05

30.05 33.00

MESA-CO 19Bearden, Brianna E8 1:03.07

30.71 32.36

MESA-CO 18Mabile, Hannah E9 1:03.50

30.86 32.64

SJSU-PC 18Heng, Brittany10 x1:03.93

31.32 32.61

MESA-CO 19Hudson, Olivia J11 1:04.45

30.98 33.47

MESA-CO 18Lenzmeier, Sami R12 x1:06.09

32.45 33.64

MESA-CO 21Finley, Katie M13 x1:10.65

33.94 36.71

UCSD-SI 18King, Morgan S14 2:00.47

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MESA-CO 23Hastings, Justin R1 51.24

24.77 26.47

UCSD-SI 19Jacobs, Julian L2 52.61

25.12 27.49

MS&T-MV 21Layne, Ryan M3 53.25

25.77 27.48

UCSD-SI 21Cohn, Michael A4 53.42

25.92 27.50

UCSD-SI 20Moshensky, Alexander5 54.57

26.71 27.86

MS&T-MV 18Rouleau, Mike S6 55.32

27.15 28.17

UCSD-SI 20Heale, Arthur C7 x56.35

27.17 29.18

MESA-CO 22Garrett, Nick L8 56.65

26.79 29.86

MESA-CO 19Scott, Andrew L9 57.47

28.28 29.19

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 19Yoder, Dominique K1 1:06.16

31.53 34.63

UCSD-SI 21Chen, Eva2 1:06.64

31.83 34.81

SJSU-PC 20Johnson, Jen L3 1:06.74

31.17 35.57

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Austine4 1:06.83

31.63 35.20

UCSD-SI 19Bryan, Jaimie L5 1:06.99

31.87 35.12

UCSD-SI 20Parks, Lilly S6 x1:07.56

31.87 35.69

SJSU-PC 20Buxbaum, Amanda J7 1:07.91

32.34 35.57

SJSU-PC 21Berry, Michelle K8 x1:08.80

32.24 36.56

MESA-CO 19Reetz, Miranda G9 1:10.61

33.56 37.05

SJSU-PC 21Slaught, Shannon A10 x1:11.00

33.25 37.75

MESA-CO 21Ochsner, Ashley K11 1:13.76

34.73 39.03

MESA-CO 18Fellows, Haley A12 1:14.09

UCSD-SI 18Boyt, Reilly E--- X1:43.13

49.36 53.77

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MS&T-MV 24Kerc, Al1 57.55

27.16 30.39

MS&T-MV 20Chavez, Miguel2 58.29

27.40 30.89

UCSD-SI 20Zavala, AJ C3 58.38

27.77 30.61
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UCSD-SI 20Yong, Zachary K4 59.11

28.20 30.91

MESA-CO 19Stutzriem, Thomas L5 59.16

27.90 31.26

MESA-CO 18Bedford, Josh W6 59.79

28.35 31.44

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Ryan A7 1:00.70

28.61 32.09

UCSD-SI 18Lo, Joshua J8 x1:01.49

28.77 32.72

MS&T-MV 21Larkins, Drew S9 1:01.69

28.79 32.90

UCSD-SI 19Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S10 x1:01.91

28.78 33.13

MESA-CO 19Pinto, Nicolas M11 1:02.49

29.22 33.27

MS&T-MV 21Lohff, Christopher M--- DQ

28.71 33.71

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Nakamoto, Kayla M1 2:06.40

28.23 32.54 32.5933.04

UCSD-SI 20Thomas, Naomi G2 2:07.62

28.03 32.29 33.8533.45

UCSD-SI 21Watkins, Dari I3 2:08.48

29.43 32.92 33.2632.87

UCSD-SI 18Wittenbrink, Jayna E4 2:11.91

29.44 32.95 34.9434.58

UCSD-SI 18Fosmire, Holly J5 x2:17.05

30.51 34.81 35.7735.96

MESA-CO 19Staab, Katelin E6 2:21.40

31.12 34.91 37.8137.56

MESA-CO 20Olson, Katie J7 2:33.70

33.96 39.19 39.5441.01

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MS&T-MV 20Nielsen, Eirik1 1:55.58

25.61 29.33 30.2630.38

MESA-CO 19Johnston, Kyle J2 1:56.20

26.67 29.99 29.8129.73

MS&T-MV 19Hathaway, Caleb J3 1:58.07

27.03 30.36 30.4730.21

UCSD-SI 18Fink, Kevin D4 1:58.32

26.40 29.05 32.0130.86

UCSD-SI 19Nguyen, Michael T5 2:00.06

26.79 30.43 31.5531.29

MS&T-MV 18Mossop, Stuart L6 2:00.59

27.24 30.83 31.0431.48

UCSD-SI 20Mitchell, Luke A7 2:03.69

27.61 31.34 32.7132.03

MESA-CO 22Caldeira, Riccardo A8 2:10.13

28.78 32.75 35.6732.93

MESA-CO 19Glasgow, Jake S9 2:13.18

28.20 32.94 36.5935.45

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Austine1 24.01

UCSD-SI 20Daley, Colleen2 24.32

SJSU-PC 20Beneke, Brynne E3 24.45

SJSU-PC 21Bruni, Christina A4 24.46

UCSD-SI 21Amog, Jaclyn A5 24.48

SJSU-PC 19Solorio, Taylor R6 24.85

SJSU-PC 19Baudino, Lynea G7 x25.14

UCSD-SI 18Phetbenjakul, Anshanika8 x25.23

SJSU-PC 18Heng, Brittany9 x25.29

SJSU-PC 19Van Hofwegen, Angel N10 x25.54

MESA-CO 20Bobillier, Olivia L11 25.86

MESA-CO 18Wingfield, Kendall K12 26.41

MESA-CO 18Gerze, Hailey M13 26.94

UCSD-SI 18Schoenfeld, Erin E--- X26.11

SJSU-PC 20Penrose, Casey M--- X26.64

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 22Galvan, Jack C1 21.11

UCSD-SI 18Wylder, Kevin D2 21.44

MS&T-MV 24Kerc, Al3 21.47

MS&T-MV 21Sponsler, Keith R4 21.67

UCSD-SI 19Jacobs, Julian L*5 21.71

MESA-CO 21Szekely, Peter J*5 21.71

UCSD-SI 21Bryan, Joseph S7 x22.09

MS&T-MV 18Anderson, Dakota D8 22.15

MESA-CO 21Ortiz, Justin D9 22.30

MESA-CO 19Hirsch, Sky J10 22.31

UCSD-SI 24Malley, Sean O--- X22.39

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Justin Y--- X22.44

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SJSU-PC 18Reiswig, Cari M1 251.85

SJSU-PC 19Fonseca, Kylie L2 227.75

MESA-CO 21Jennings, Amanda J3 205.15

UCSD-SI 22Mouzooni, Natalie S4 182.40

UCSD-SI 20Cohen, Allyson5 181.85

MESA-CO 18Bowns, Taylor M6 168.20

MESA-CO 19Grigsby, Amanda J7 145.27

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MESA-CO 18D'Ambrosia, Sage S1 241.55

UCSD-SI 20Webster, Garet2 226.55

MESA-CO 22Popp, Ryan L3 223.70

UCSD-SI 22Springer, Adam4 210.65

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 19Solorio, Taylor R1 52.44

25.86 26.58

SJSU-PC 20Beneke, Brynne E2 53.03

25.81 27.22

SJSU-PC 21Bruni, Christina A3 53.07

25.69 27.38

SJSU-PC 21Nelson, Amber R4 x53.58

25.87 27.71

UCSD-SI 18Sin, Stephanie Y5 54.02

26.44 27.58

SJSU-PC 20Davis, Alli C6 x54.03

26.37 27.66

UCSD-SI 19Lampe, Cypress S7 54.16

26.06 28.10

SJSU-PC 21Hammond, Brooke C8 x54.22

26.53 27.69

UCSD-SI 19Woo, Catherine W9 54.45

26.18 28.27

UCSD-SI 19Tang, Natalie S10 x54.87

26.63 28.24

MESA-CO 19Bradley, Marissa E11 56.36

27.21 29.15

MESA-CO 19Young, Abi L12 57.65

27.55 30.10

MESA-CO 18Gerze, Hailey M13 59.69

28.68 31.01

MESA-CO 23Parker, Sam E14 x59.99

27.98 32.01

UCSD-SI 19Murphy, Haley M--- X55.67

26.76 28.91

UCSD-SI 21Bennett, Summer N--- X56.05

27.06 28.99

SJSU-PC 19Baudino, Lynea G--- X56.55

27.21 29.34

UCSD-SI 19Gagnon, Simone E--- X57.61

27.60 30.01

UCSD-SI 18Schoenfeld, Erin E--- X58.38

28.05 30.33

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 22Galvan, Jack C1 46.24

22.31 23.93

UCSD-SI 20Heale, Arthur C2 47.23

22.16 25.07

MS&T-MV 21Sponsler, Keith R3 47.67

23.05 24.62

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Hoon S4 47.94

23.14 24.80

UCSD-SI 19Takeda, Austin H5 x48.02

23.10 24.92

MESA-CO 21Ortiz, Justin D6 48.89

23.54 25.35

MS&T-MV 18Anderson, Dakota D7 49.12

23.70 25.42

MS&T-MV 19Glaser, Jonathan D8 49.20

23.63 25.57

MS&T-MV 19Hathaway, Caleb J9 x49.66

23.78 25.88

MS&T-MV 18Endebrock, Nate W10 x50.39

24.33 26.06

MESA-CO 20Koehler, Garrett R11 50.74

24.13 26.61
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UCSD-SI 20Leung, Michael Y--- X47.62

23.00 24.62

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Justin Y--- X49.51

24.21 25.30

UCSD-SI 21Bryan, Joseph S--- X49.89

23.86 26.03

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 18McCormick, Morgan R1 2:02.93

30.11 32.03 29.5731.22

UCSD-SI 18Toronczak, Julia A2 2:03.39

29.27 31.42 30.9131.79

UCSD-SI 20Huttner, Madelyn E3 2:08.05

31.79 32.91 31.0432.31

SJSU-PC 18Humel, Colleen V4 2:08.21

30.89 32.37 32.5332.42

SJSU-PC 22Smith, Haley J5 2:10.61

30.82 33.63 33.0133.15

SJSU-PC 21Miller, Morgan R6 x2:11.66

32.12 33.15 33.0333.36

SJSU-PC 19Ellis, Lisa M7 x2:14.31

31.99 34.37 33.5934.36

MESA-CO 19Hudson, Olivia J8 2:18.41

32.22 34.70 35.7135.78

MESA-CO 18Lenzmeier, Sami R9 2:21.83

33.76 35.87 36.0436.16

SJSU-PC 18Heng, Brittany10 x2:24.74

34.94 36.62 35.5837.60

MESA-CO 19Gerstmar, Kat V11 2:25.62

33.96 36.62 37.5737.47

MESA-CO 19Hendrick, Alex A12 x2:25.95

34.14 37.31 36.6637.84

MESA-CO 20Olson, Katie J13 x2:28.47

35.18 37.54 37.0838.67

MESA-CO 21Finley, Katie M14 x2:30.03

35.16 37.58 38.7838.51

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 21Cohn, Michael A1 1:52.61

26.78 28.45 28.4028.98

UCSD-SI 20Moshensky, Alexander2 1:54.07

27.45 29.16 28.4828.98

UCSD-SI 18Pais, Christopher J3 1:56.32

27.97 29.08 29.7529.52

MS&T-MV 21Layne, Ryan M4 1:59.21

28.03 30.75 29.6330.80

MS&T-MV 18Rouleau, Mike S5 2:01.08

28.96 30.86 30.2531.01

MS&T-MV 18Mossop, Stuart L6 2:01.16

28.04 30.57 31.6630.89

UCSD-SI 20Mitchell, Luke A7 x2:01.82

29.13 30.74 30.8831.07

MESA-CO 22Dake, Ryan M8 2:03.23

28.79 30.66 32.0231.76

MESA-CO 19Scott, Andrew L9 2:03.73

29.20 31.08 31.5531.90

MESA-CO 20Mendelson, Drake D10 2:05.02

29.19 30.72 32.5932.52

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Bryan, Jaimie L1 2:22.87

32.83 36.26 36.7837.00

SJSU-PC 19Yoder, Dominique K2 2:24.02

32.73 36.28 37.9337.08

SJSU-PC 20Buxbaum, Amanda J3 2:25.16

33.48 37.11 37.3137.26

SJSU-PC 21Berry, Michelle K4 2:25.27

32.93 36.79 38.0537.50

SJSU-PC 20Johnson, Jen L5 x2:25.43

32.73 37.35 37.5137.84

UCSD-SI 18Phetbenjakul, Anshanika6 2:28.62

33.30 37.36 39.2738.69

UCSD-SI 20Parks, Lilly S7 2:30.88

33.82 38.38 39.2439.44

SJSU-PC 21Slaught, Shannon A8 x2:32.42

34.38 38.74 39.7439.56

MESA-CO 19Reetz, Miranda G9 2:33.41

34.83 39.50 39.3139.77

UCSD-SI 18King, Morgan S10 x2:34.59

35.03 39.13 40.5239.91

MESA-CO 21Ochsner, Ashley K11 2:42.07

36.74 40.96 42.4741.90

MESA-CO 18Fellows, Haley A12 2:43.57

37.29 41.63 42.5842.07

MESA-CO 18Wingfield, Kendall K13 x2:46.58

36.84 41.61 44.6543.48

UCSD-SI 21Lee, Megan H--- X2:30.09

34.36 37.93 38.8938.91

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MS&T-MV 20Chavez, Miguel1 2:04.78

28.79 31.69 32.3631.94

UCSD-SI 20Yong, Zachary K2 2:05.62

29.39 32.46 31.2732.50

MS&T-MV 24Kerc, Al3 2:06.70

28.50 32.38 32.7033.12

UCSD-SI 20Zavala, AJ C4 2:09.83

29.75 32.90 33.9233.26

MESA-CO 19Stutzriem, Thomas L5 2:10.27

30.09 33.42 33.2633.50

UCSD-SI 18Lo, Joshua J6 2:11.76

30.04 33.83 33.9833.91

MS&T-MV 21Larkins, Drew S7 2:13.28

30.22 33.82 33.7735.47

MESA-CO 18Bedford, Josh W8 2:13.68

30.36 34.05 34.4534.82

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Ryan A9 x2:14.59

30.29 34.32 35.0334.95

MS&T-MV 21Lohff, Christopher M10 x2:17.66

31.51 35.08 35.6435.43

MESA-CO 19Pinto, Nicolas M11 2:23.23

31.12 36.15 37.8938.07

UCSD-SI 19Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S--- X2:16.61

30.53 34.52 35.8735.69

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 20Spitser, Riley E1 5:00.77

26.98 29.97 30.5230.40

29.97 30.52 30.82 30.75

30.76 30.08

UCSD-SI 18Sin, Stephanie Y2 5:08.55

28.70 30.98 31.4231.45

31.47 31.35 31.47 30.98

30.88 29.85

SJSU-PC 21Nakamoto, Kayla M3 5:10.95

28.12 31.33 31.8831.74

31.63 31.99 31.97 30.90

31.23 30.16

SJSU-PC 19Fellows, Allyson N4 5:13.05

28.67 31.25 31.6931.70

31.59 31.67 31.65 31.81

31.80 31.22

MESA-CO 18Porter, Abbie C5 5:20.76

29.61 31.55 32.2732.14

32.31 32.61 32.67 32.79

32.68 32.13

UCSD-SI 21Norgaard, Jessie L6 5:24.62

29.64 32.40 32.8732.83

32.89 32.90 32.94 32.77

33.14 32.24

UCSD-SI 18Hamza, Haley S7 5:24.87

29.86 32.76 33.4933.57

33.31 33.00 32.18 33.11

32.90 30.69

MESA-CO 22Wigg, Maddy R8 5:32.19

30.04 32.91 33.2533.24

33.73 33.76 34.18 34.11

33.98 32.99

MESA-CO 19Bearden, Brianna E9 5:32.44

30.07 32.76 33.6933.36

33.20 33.30 33.50 34.31

34.56 33.69

MESA-CO 19Staab, Katelin E10 x5:52.33

31.54 34.65 35.9834.86

36.09 36.35 36.17 36.19

36.03 34.47

MESA-CO 20Morgan, Dana S11 x5:53.07

33.14 35.37 36.1136.49

35.98 35.40 35.36 35.20

35.28 34.74

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Pourvahidi, Chandler J1 4:38.25

24.60 27.31 28.7328.39

28.80 28.80 28.19 28.41

28.12 26.90
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MS&T-MV 19Glaser, Jonathan D2 4:41.29

25.75 28.01 28.5528.19

28.72 28.75 28.74 28.47

28.47 27.64

UCSD-SI 20Nadler, Kyle B3 4:45.24

26.94 28.97 28.9728.93

28.90 28.38 28.86 28.66

28.66 27.97

UCSD-SI 21Cohn, Michael A4 4:46.89

25.56 28.45 29.1729.23

29.17 29.17 29.30 29.25

28.85 28.74

UCSD-SI 19Mitrushina, Sasha N5 x4:48.16

26.09 28.46 29.0428.96

29.34 29.15 29.46 29.51

29.35 28.80

MESA-CO 19Johnston, Kyle J6 4:52.71

26.66 29.06 29.6929.26

29.73 30.03 28.82 30.40

30.07 28.99

MS&T-MV 21Larkins, Drew S7 4:54.98

27.42 30.20 30.2130.09

30.88 30.24 30.08 29.20

29.53 27.13

MESA-CO 18Hicks, Jason W8 4:56.61

26.61 29.22 30.4429.71

30.49 30.35 30.30 30.89

29.93 28.67

MESA-CO 20Pacheco, Jeremy A9 4:57.18

27.39 29.58 30.3030.11

30.56 30.22 30.74 30.38

29.61 28.29

MS&T-MV 18Endebrock, Nate W10 5:03.01

27.33 30.48 30.8530.43

30.56 30.54 30.90 31.17

30.81 29.94

MESA-CO 21Edgar, Zack W11 x5:05.58

25.49 28.86 31.4629.95

31.80 32.58 32.26 31.79

31.36 30.03

UCSD-SI 22Halson, Joseph M--- X5:06.83

26.84 30.64 31.2831.36

31.60 31.15 30.89 31.28

31.34 30.45

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21McLean, Michaela L1 56.40

26.49 29.91

UCSD-SI 20Thomas, Naomi G2 57.39

26.90 30.49

UCSD-SI 21Watkins, Dari I3 58.69

27.89 30.80

UCSD-SI 21Amog, Jaclyn A4 58.83

27.44 31.39

SJSU-PC 20Cable, Alyssa J5 58.88

27.93 30.95

UCSD-SI 18Wittenbrink, Jayna E6 x59.12

27.53 31.59

MESA-CO 19Leonard, Eryn T7 59.55

27.96 31.59

SJSU-PC 19Robinson, Cassidy N8 59.67

27.73 31.94

SJSU-PC 19Van Hofwegen, Angel N9 x59.91

28.58 31.33

MESA-CO 18Mabile, Hannah E10 1:02.20

28.81 33.39

SJSU-PC 20Penrose, Casey M11 x1:02.39

28.91 33.48

MESA-CO 20Olson, Katie J12 1:10.86

32.10 38.76

UCSD-SI 20Huttner, Madelyn E--- X58.72

28.06 30.66

UCSD-SI 21Bennett, Summer N--- X1:00.29

28.03 32.26

UCSD-SI 19Lampe, Cypress S--- X1:00.46

28.20 32.26

UCSD-SI 18Fosmire, Holly J--- X1:02.42

29.08 33.34

UCSD-SI 19Gagnon, Simone E--- X1:02.68

29.31 33.37

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MESA-CO 23Hastings, Justin R1 51.17

24.19 26.98

MS&T-MV 20Nielsen, Eirik2 51.72

24.39 27.33

UCSD-SI 18Wylder, Kevin D3 51.91

24.06 27.85

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Hoon S4 52.49

24.99 27.50

UCSD-SI 24Malley, Sean O5 53.30

24.56 28.74

MS&T-MV 19Hathaway, Caleb J6 53.38

24.99 28.39

MESA-CO 22Garrett, Nick L7 53.54

25.43 28.11

UCSD-SI 20Mitchell, Luke A8 x54.14

25.62 28.52

MESA-CO 19Hirsch, Sky J9 54.38

25.21 29.17

MESA-CO 21Szekely, Peter J10 x54.65

25.11 29.54

MS&T-MV 20Chavez, Miguel11 54.96

25.54 29.42

MESA-CO 19Glasgow, Jake S12 x58.26

26.59 31.67

UCSD-SI 19Nguyen, Michael T--- X53.71

25.06 28.65

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SJSU-PC 18Reiswig, Cari M1 281.85

MESA-CO 21Jennings, Amanda J2 251.25

SJSU-PC 19Fonseca, Kylie L3 220.20

MESA-CO 18Bowns, Taylor M4 187.65

UCSD-SI 20Cohen, Allyson5 178.65

UCSD-SI 22Mouzooni, Natalie S6 162.95

MESA-CO 19Grigsby, Amanda J7 143.80

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MESA-CO 18D'Ambrosia, Sage S1 239.55

MESA-CO 22Popp, Ryan L2 235.95

UCSD-SI 20Webster, Garet3 222.05

UCSD-SI 22Springer, Adam4 201.79

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 18McCormick, Morgan R1 4:29.99

29.34 32.56 34.0334.55

38.81 38.46 31.20 31.04

UCSD-SI 21Chen, Eva2 4:35.93

29.07 32.34 36.5337.11

38.29 38.23 32.54 31.82

SJSU-PC 21Berry, Michelle K3 4:37.41

29.87 34.19 35.9437.07

38.51 39.00 32.39 30.44

SJSU-PC 18Humel, Colleen V4 4:40.64

29.76 34.45 34.3234.92

41.08 41.42 32.97 31.72

UCSD-SI 18King, Morgan S5 4:44.51

30.61 34.27 35.9737.19

39.86 40.69 33.54 32.38

MESA-CO 19Reetz, Miranda G6 4:51.92

32.16 36.67 37.4238.72

39.80 40.00 34.30 32.85

MESA-CO 19Young, Abi L7 4:55.80

31.90 38.84 36.1937.32

43.36 42.90 33.38 31.91

MESA-CO 18Lenzmeier, Sami R8 5:06.49

33.62 38.66 37.2338.65

44.00 43.78 36.34 34.21

MESA-CO 18Fellows, Haley A9 x5:13.26

33.01 38.60 41.6442.80

41.43 42.99 37.12 35.67

MESA-CO 18Brockie, Hannah K10 x5:18.20

32.90 38.21 37.9239.95

47.96 50.49 35.57 35.20

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Li, Paul T1 4:10.51

26.41 30.18 32.6332.96

35.53 36.00 29.02 27.78

UCSD-SI 18Pais, Christopher J2 4:12.98

26.34 30.86 31.7832.04

37.22 37.37 29.01 28.36
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UCSD-SI 18Fink, Kevin D*3 4:14.72

26.70 30.15 31.8331.12

38.81 37.73 29.99 28.39

MS&T-MV 21Layne, Ryan M*3 4:14.72

27.02 31.04 33.3133.73

37.10 36.79 28.57 27.16

UCSD-SI 20Zavala, AJ C5 x4:15.18

26.25 29.81 35.8134.91

34.95 35.13 30.19 28.13

MESA-CO 19Gifford, Ryan R6 4:18.10

26.80 30.78 34.0434.95

35.03 37.14 30.28 29.08

MS&T-MV 18Mossop, Stuart L7 4:21.27

28.03 31.27 33.0834.23

37.35 37.76 30.29 29.26

MESA-CO 19Scott, Andrew L8 4:27.31

28.19 32.97 32.5433.21

38.83 38.06 31.79 31.72

MS&T-MV 21Lohff, Christopher M9 4:30.76

27.96 32.07 35.0834.68

38.95 39.17 32.07 30.78

MESA-CO 19Stutzriem, Thomas L10 4:31.52

30.46 34.26 34.9836.83

37.20 36.96 31.95 28.88

MESA-CO 22Dake, Ryan M11 x4:33.03

28.93 34.20 33.3433.72

39.43 39.69 32.14 31.58

MESA-CO 19Pinto, Nicolas M12 x4:39.09

28.70 34.44 36.1337.80

39.31 38.79 32.53 31.39

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASJSU-PC1 3:30.08

Solorio, Taylor R 19 Beneke, Brynne E 20

Nelson, Amber R 21 Spitser, Riley E 20

25.74 52.88 52.3824.83

25.09 52.94 24.50 51.88

AUCSD-SI2 3:31.83

Daley, Colleen 20 Tang, Natalie S 19

Woo, Catherine W 19 Sin, Stephanie Y 18

25.12 52.55 53.4925.69

25.48 53.25 25.19 52.54

BSJSU-PC3 3:36.38

Bruni, Christina A 21 Van Hofwegen, Angel N 19

Hammond, Brooke C 21 Ellis, Lisa M 19

25.39 52.96 55.1526.48

25.26 53.43 26.16 54.84

CSJSU-PC4 x3:38.24

Nakamoto, Kayla M 21 Slaught, Shannon A 21

Robinson, Cassidy N 19 Davis, Alli C 20

26.28 55.06 54.9825.49

26.10 55.10 25.46 53.10

BUCSD-SI5 3:39.35

Huttner, Madelyn E 20 Phetbenjakul, Anshanika 18

Amog, Jaclyn A 21 Wittenbrink, Jayna E 18

26.49 53.50 55.8226.71

25.75 54.34 26.41 55.69

CUCSD-SI6 x3:42.76

Bryan, Jaimie L 19 Bennett, Summer N 21

Lampe, Cypress S 19 Murphy, Haley M 19

26.52 55.07 55.0326.17

27.08 57.10 26.16 55.56

DUCSD-SI7 x3:42.91

Thomas, Naomi G 20 Toronczak, Julia A 18

Watkins, Dari I 21 Schoenfeld, Erin E 18

27.37 57.34 54.8316.16

25.99 53.97 26.88 56.77

EUCSD-SI8 x3:43.21

Lee, Austine 20 Gagnon, Simone E 19

Hamza, Haley S 18 Lee, Megan H 21

25.67 53.85 57.4216.49

27.09 56.93 26.89 55.01

DSJSU-PC9 x3:46.21

Baudino, Lynea G 19 Fellows, Allyson N 19

Johnson, Jen L 20 Heng, Brittany 18

27.38 57.17 57.4327.21

26.42 56.23 26.16 55.38

AMESA-CO10 3:50.06

Leonard, Eryn T 19 Bradley, Marissa E 19

Bobillier, Olivia L 20 Mabile, Hannah E 18

26.91 56.24 58.1627.53

27.64 58.51 27.19 57.15

BMESA-CO11 4:03.79

Gerze, Hailey M 18 Parker, Sam E 23

Wingfield, Kendall K 18 Lenzmeier, Sami R 18

28.62 59.64 1:00.3028.17

28.53 1:00.89 30.44 1:02.96

CMESA-CO12 x4:04.51

Wigg, Maddy R 22 Staab, Katelin E 19

Hudson, Olivia J 19 Bearden, Brianna E 19

29.49 1:01.01 1:02.0729.47

28.44 1:00.53 28.98 1:00.90

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 3:05.80

Galvan, Jack C 22 Wylder, Kevin D 18

Jacobs, Julian L 19 Heale, Arthur C 20

21.87 46.02 46.6121.77

21.69 46.46 21.76 46.71

AMS&T-MV2 3:09.23

Nielsen, Eirik 20 Sponsler, Keith R 21

Glaser, Jonathan D 19 Kerc, Al 24

23.41 48.20 46.3622.10

22.84 47.75 22.18 46.92

BUCSD-SI3 3:11.73

Takeda, Austin H 19 Malley, Sean O 24

Lee, Hoon S 18 Leung, Michael Y 20

23.19 48.03 49.1823.20

22.76 47.52 22.53 47.00

AMESA-CO4 3:12.75

Hirsch, Sky J 19 Szekely, Peter J 21

Ortiz, Justin D 21 Hastings, Justin R 23

23.43 49.68 47.8022.25

22.85 48.30 22.29 46.97

DUCSD-SI5 x3:14.53

Pourvahidi, Chandler J 20 Lee, Ryan A 18

Moshensky, Alexander 20 Nadler, Kyle B 20

23.08 47.67 47.8822.62

23.51 49.44 23.57 49.54

CUCSD-SI6 x3:15.05

Bryan, Joseph S 21 Lee, Justin Y 18

Li, Paul T 20 Pais, Christopher J 18

23.62 49.39 48.1822.98

23.61 48.99 23.08 48.49

BMESA-CO7 3:16.33

Edgar, Zack W 21 Johnston, Kyle J 19

Bedford, Josh W 18 Mendelson, Drake D 20

23.77 49.22 48.9723.69

23.50 49.08 23.17 49.06

CMESA-CO8 x3:24.62

Hicks, Jason W 18 Koehler, Garrett R 20

Glasgow, Jake S 19 Gifford, Ryan R 19

24.23 50.40 50.2823.68

25.54 53.83 23.79 50.11


